Model No. System
Wattage CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
L W H
LBLN-18-C-FC 18W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 1183 21.5 36.5
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
 O H
LDSVE-015-C-FC 15W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 170 30
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
O Ø H
LDRVE-015-C-FC 15W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 170 150 20
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
LxW Ø H
LDRME-015-C-FC 15W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 170x170 150x150 20
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
LxW H
LDSME-015-C-FC 15W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 170x170 30
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
L W H
LTSAQ-36-C-FC 36W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 595 595 80
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
L W H
LTSAQ-36-C-1X4-FC 36W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 1195 295 80
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated

Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
L Ø
LTPS-18-C-XT 18W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 1212 32.5
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
L Ø
LTSL-018-C 18W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 1164 16.5
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
L W H
LBLN-18-C-AL 18W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 1183 21.5 36.5
LBLN-20-C-AL 20W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 1183 21.5 36.5
LBLN-22-C-AL 22W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 1183 21.5 36.5
LBLN-36-C-AL 36W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 1188 27.0 35.0
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
0 Ø H
LDRVP-06-C 6W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 110 85 30
LDRVP-012-C 12W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 170 155 30
LDRVP-015-C 15W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 170 155 30
LDRVP-018-C 18W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 225 215 30
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
0 H
LDSER-06-C 6W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 120 35
LDSER-12-C 12W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 170 35
LDSER-18-C 18W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 225 35
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
LxW H
LDSES-06-C 6W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 120 x 120 35
LDSES-12-C 12W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 170 x 170 35
LDSES-18-C 18W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 225 x 225 35
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
L W H
LTRHD-36-C 36W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 595 595 14
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
L W H
LTRHD-36-C-1X4   36W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 1195 295 14
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
L W H
LTRHD-24-C 24W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 295 295 14
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
L W H
LTSAQ-36-C   36W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 595 595 80
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
L W H
LTSAQ-36-C-1X4   36W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 1195 295 80
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
LxW Ø H
LCRDL-28-C-TZ 28W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 1200 x 135 1185 x 115 90
LCRDL-56-C-TZ 56W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 2400 x 135 2385 x 115 90
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
L W H
LCPDL-14-C-54 14W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 600 54 73
LCPDL-28-C-54 28W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 1200 54 73
LCPDL-56-C-54 56W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 2400 54 73
LCPDL-18-C-75 18W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 600 75 85
LCPDL-36-C-75 36W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 1200 75 85
LCPDL-72-C-75 72W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 2400 75 85
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white..
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated

TECHNICAL DETAILS
RECOMMENDED USAGE
TECHNICAL DETAILS
RECOMMENDED USAGE
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
0 Ø H
LDRNS-03-C 3W 6500K ≥80 240V AC
LDRNS-06-C 6W 6500K ≥80 240V AC
LDRNS-010-C 10W 6500K ≥80 240V AC
LDRNS-015-C 15W 6500K ≥80 240V AC
LDRNS-020-C 20W 6500K ≥80 240V AC
LDRNS-025-C 25W 6500K ≥80 240V AC
LDRNS-030-C 30W 6500K ≥80 240V AC
65
90
90
115

75
75
105
115
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
0 Ø H
LDRND-06-C 6W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 55 45 92
LDRND-010-C 10W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 76 70 99
LDRND-012-C 12W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 76 70 99
LDRND-015-C 15W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 92 85 117
LDRND-020-C 20W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 92 85 117
LDRND-025-C 25W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 128 122 128
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
NUCLEUS SURFACE
Cylindrical surface-mounting round LED downlighter designed with excellent
thermally managed aluminium pressure die-cast housing finished in epoxy

57 58
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
TECHNICAL DETAILS
RECOMMENDED USAGE
TECHNICAL DETAILS
RECOMMENDED USAGE
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
O H
LDSNS-010-C 10W 6500K ≥80 240V AC
LDSNS-015-C 15W 6500K ≥80 240V AC
LDRNS-020-C 20W 6500K ≥80 240V AC
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
70
100
100
125
148
148
≥0.9
≥0.9
≥0.9
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
O Ø H
LDRWS-25-C 25W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 152 142 122
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
LED TRACK LIGHT
Track-based spot light with high-efficiency reflector makes it ideal for
lighting up retail spaces with bright and crisp light.

Side View
O
±2
L±2
• Retail Stores • Hypermarkets • Hotel Lobbies • Waiting Areas
• Restaurants • Museums
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
L O H
LTSTL-20-C 20W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 203 100 201
LTSTL-30-C 30W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.9 203 100 201
Track rail to be ordered separately.
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
LED STRIP LIGHT
Flexible LED strip uses high-brightness SMD LED as the light source (for

Side View
L±2
• Commercial Buildings • Residential Buildings • Industrial Applications
• Other Indoor Applications
• Chemical Plants • Stores • Food & Beverage Industry • Other Industrial Applications
63 64
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
L W H
LBLN-40-C-IND 40W 5700K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 1136 45 55
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
H
±2
Front View

±2
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
TECHNICAL DETAILS
RECOMMENDED USAGE
TECHNICAL DETAILS
RECOMMENDED USAGE
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
LxW Ø H
LTRCL-24-C-BO 24W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 330x330 300x300 80
LTRCL-36-C-BO 36W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 595x595 575x575 80
LTRCL-45-C-BO 45W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 595x595 575x575 80
LTRCL-60-C-BO 60W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 595x595 575x575 80
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated

W
±2
• Pharma Industry • Chemical & Biological Labs • Hospitals
• Food & Beverage Industry
• Staircases • Basements • Security Lighting
77 78
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
LxW Ø H
LTRCL-24-C-TO 24W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 330x330 300x300 80
LTRCL-36-C-TO 36W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 630x630 600x600 80
LTRCL-45-C-TO 45W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 630x630 600x600 80
LTRCL-60-C-TO 60W 6500K ≥80 240V AC ≥0.95 630x630 600x600 80
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
L±2 W±2
H
±2

Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
L W H Pole OD
LSFS-020-CF 20W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 325 79 54 40
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
L W H
LFAP-050-C 50W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 237 238 125
LFAP-060-C 60W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 237 238 125
LFAP-070-C 70W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 237 238 125
LFAP-080-C 80W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 237 238 125
LFAP-100-C 100W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 237 238 125
LFAP-120-C 120W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 324 328 139
LFAP-150-C 150W 5700K  ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 324 328 139
LFAP-200-C 200W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 324 328 139
LFAP-250-C 250W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 324 328 139
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. Wattage
(W)
Solar Panel

Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
0 H
LLGB-15-W 15W 3000K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.9 150 94
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
0 H**
LLCBL-10-W 10W 3000K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.9 75 600
LLCBL-10-W-B             10W 3000K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.9     75 800
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
O H
LLOBL-10-W 10W 3000K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.9 100 600
LLOBL-10-W-B 10W 3000K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.9 100 800
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated

Dimensions (in mm)
0 H Pole OD
LLAS-20-C 20W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 356 500 76
LLAS-30-C 30W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 356 500 76
LLAS-45-C 45W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 356 500 76
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
0 H Pole OD
LLOP-30-C 30W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 456 528 78
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
0 H Pole OD
LLMD-30-C 30W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 315x315 695 78
LLMD-45-C 45W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 315x315 695 78
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
0 H Pole OD
LLCT-45-C 45W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 400x400 922 78
LLCT-60-C 60W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 400x400 922 78
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated

Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
0 H Pole OD
LLPT-45-C 45W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 400 263 78
LLPT-60-C 60W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 585 365 78
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
0 H Pole OD
LLOT-60-C 60W 5700K ≥70 240V AC >0.95 625 910 75
LLOT-90-C 90W 5700K ≥70 240V AC >0.95 625 910 75
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
0 H Pole OD
LLCO-60-C 60W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 545 875 60
LLCO-125-C 125W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 545 875 60
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.